
YEAR 12   BLOCK EXAMS                        Term 3 2017 

 
 
    
DATE TIME SUBJECT ROOM TEACHERS 

INVOLVED 
TIME SUBJECT  ROOM 

 
TEACHERS 
INVOLVED 

 
Monday  
4 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Maths A 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Maths B 
 

NT03/NT04 
SM05 
SM06 
SM07 
SM08 
SM09 
SM10 

 
NT07/NT08 

RANDDA / HANNAR 
ESLEKY 
GAGEJO 
GILMNI 
EGORPE 
WATTAI 
GARNRO 

 
YATEGR / HILLCA 

12.10 
– 2.55 

Art 
 
Japanese 
 
Cert II Kitchen Operations 
 
Drama 

 
Cert III Fitness 
 
Diploma of Business 
 

NV11 
 
DS08 
 
NF06 
 
NP02 / NP05 

 
CB04 
 
CG01 

QUILRA 
 
DAHLRA 
 
WHITPE 
 
WILSCO / BIGGMI 

 
FAINME 
 
BRANNI 

 
Tuesday  
5 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Film and TV 
 
Biology 
 
 
Cert II Tourism 
 
English Communication 

(Orals) 

NV06 
 
NT03/NT04 
NT07/NT08 
 
ND03 
 
S106 

S107 
S105 
S401 
 

BURNCO 
 
MILLLE / COSKNI 
MCCLNA / LUCKCH 
 
GRANJU 
 
SLOGJE 

ELMSM0 
HENDPA 
GRAYEM 
 
 

12.10 
– 2.55 

English (Orals) 
 
 
 
 
 
Cert III Screen + Media 
 

Cert II Applied Fashion 
 
Industrial Technology 
 
Dance 
 
 
Diploma of Events 
 

NT07 
S401 
S406 
NT03 
S105 
 
CB01 
 

NF11 
 
NI04 
 
NP06 / NP03 / 
NP04 
 
CG01 

BURNCO 
BYRNTA 
NICHRO 
KRIECO 
CANTBR 
 
EMERDE 
 

DENRAN 
 
CULLAN 
 
KELLZY / WITCLA 
 
 
BRAZNI 

 
Wednesday 
6 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Accounting 
 
English 
(Orals) 
 
 
 
Cert II IDMT 
 
Visual Arts in Practice 
 
 

CB05 
 
S401 
S406 
S407 
S105 
 
CB01 
 
NV08 
 
 

CAMPLI 
 
BYRNTA 
NICHRO 
EATOTR 
HENDPA 
 
CRABCO 
 
CLAYME 
 
 

12.10 
– 2.55 

IPT 
 
English Communication 
(Orals) 
 
 
 
Griff Bio (only these 
students) 
 
Physical Education 
 
 

CB01 
 
S106 
S107 
S105 
S401 
 
CB06 
 
 
SAC 

EMERDE 
 
SLOGJE 
ELMSM0 
HENDPA 
ROBEOP 
 
MCRAFI 
 
 
GREEBR / MILLLE 

FINAL 



 
Thursday  
7 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

PVM 
 
 
 
 
Maths C 
 
Ancient History 
 

NT07/NT08 
S306 
S307 
S410 
 
SM06 
 
S214 

HANNAR / BIRRGL 
GAGEJO 
GILMNI 
DIXOJO 
 
YATEGR 
 
COSTMA 

12.10 
– 2.55 

Graphics 
 
Hospitality Practices 
 
Cert II Visual Arts 
 
Health Education 
 
Cert II Business 
 

NT06 
 
NT03/NT04 
 
NV01 
 
NT07 / NT08 
 
NT05 
 

DALEKE 
 
MAHELE / HEPIMI 
 
CAUGJA 
 
JONEAN / MCDOLA 
 
KNIGJA 
 

 
Friday  
8 Sept 
 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Griff Health (only these 
students) 
 
Normal classes 
 

CG05 MCDOLA     

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



YEAR 11   BLOCK EXAMS                         Term 3 2017 
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT ROOM TEACHERS 

INVOLVED 

TIME SUBJECT  ROOM 

 

TEACHERS 

INVOLVED 
 
Wednesday 
6 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Physics 
 
PVM 
 
 
 
Geography 
 
Visual Arts in Practice 
 

NT03/NT04 
 
NT07/NT08 
S307 
S410 
 
CB06 
 
NV08 

MISETO / RABIRA 
 
GILMNI / GAGEJO 
BIRRGL 
DIXOJO 
 
BARNTI 
 
CLAYME 
 
 

12.10 – 
2.55 

Modern History 
 
Physical Education 
 
Diploma of Business 
 
Cert III Screen + Media 
 

S110 
 
NT03 / 04 
 
CG01 
 
CB05 
 

BUCKMI 
 
WAKETH / JONEAN 
 
BRANNI 
 
CRABCO 

 

Thursday 
7 Sept 

8.45 – 

11.20 

Legal Studies 

 
Industrial Technology 
 
English Communication 
(Orals) 
 
 
 
 

NT03/NT04 

 
NI05 
 
S107 
S106 
S110 
S105 
 
 

HOBBSU / TRUBCH 

 
CULLAN 
 
ELMSM0 
GRAYEM 
BUCKMI 
KINGKI 
 
 
 

12.10 – 

2.55 
Maths C 

 
Cert II Applied Fashion 
 
Cert II Visual Arts 
 
English (Orals) 
 
 

SM05 

 
NF11 
 
NV01 
 
S401 
S106 
S107 
S105 
S110 
S406 

HANNAR 

 
MCERMA 
 
CAUGJA 
 
MACHGA 
LAMBJE 
SUMMNA 
LEBORO 
CRONPA 
NICHRO 
 
 

 
Friday 
8 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Science 21 
 
Dance 
 
 
Accounting 
 
Legal Studies 

NT07 / 08 
 
NP06 / NP03 
/ NP04 
 
CB05 
 
NT03 / 04 

BROAKE / MULLSA 
 
KELLZY / WITCLA 
 
 
CAMPLI 
 
HOBBSU / TRUBCH 
 

12.10 – 
2.55 

Biology 
 
 
 
English Communication 
(Orals) 
 

NT03/04 
NT07/08 
CS01 
 
S107 
S106 
S105 

MISETO / MCRAFI 
FORDME / MOORCH 
PHILDE 
 
ELMSM0 
MCGUBL 
SLOGJE 
 
 

 
Monday 

11 Sept 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Maths A 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Maths B 
 
 
 

NT03/04 
NT07/08 

SM05 
SM06 
SM07 
SM08 
SM09 
 
SM10 
S306 
S307 
 

ESKELY / ZANUAL 
AINSPE / STREHA 

HANNAR 
YATEGR 
GAGEJO 
BIRRGL 
GARNRO 
 
HILLCA 
PUCCST 
EGORPE 
 

12.10 – 
2.55 

Cert II & Cert III Business 
 

Health Education 
 
Cert II Rec / Cert III 
Fitness 
 
Diploma of Events 
 
Cert II Kitchen Operations 
 
 

NT05 
 

CG01 / CG04 
 
CB06 
 
 
CG05 
 
NT03 / 04 
NT07 / 08 

KNIGJA 
 

FAINME / MCDOLA 
 
MORRJO  
 
 
BRANNI 
 
WHITPE / MAHELE 
WRIGST 



Cert II Tourism ND03 
 

GRANJU 

 
Tuesday  

12 Sept 
 

8.45 – 
11.20 

Hospitality Practices 
 

English (Orals) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ancient History 
 
Cert I Construction 
 
 

ND04 
 

S407 
S401 
S406 
S105 
S106 
S107 
 
NT07 
 
NI02 / NI04 

MAHELE 
 

OWENAD 
KREICO 
TRUBCH 
HENDPA 
COSTMA 
KINGKI 
 
SUMMNA 
 
ARMIPA / VIDARO 

12.10 – 
2.55 

Ancient History 
 

Physical Education 
 
Art 
 
Diploma of Business 
 
 
 

NT07 
 

SAC 
 
NV11 
 
CG01 
 

SUMMNA 
 

WAKETH / JONEAN 
 
VAUGKA 
 
BRAZNI 

 
 

Students with clashes are to see the relevant Heads of Department.   
 
 
     


